/\;:ueyball

(o Volleyball NSW

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Rank

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Page 1 of 1

Team

Just Spike It Volleyball Academy
UTS Volleyball Club

Sydney UNITED Volleyball Club
Westside Volleyball Club

Sydney Acers Volleyball Club
Blacktown Volleyball Academy
Academy One Volleyball

Hills Dragons Volleyball Association
Cabra Kai - YOKAI

Sydney North Volleyball

Ascent Volleyball Academy - U18B1

ProVolley Academy

Manly Warringah Volleyball Association

Endeavour Volleyball Club

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Setslost Sets won %

8

8

23

23

22

21

20

16

16

15

15

13

13

11

7

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

20

19

16

16

12

11

1

3

10

13

14

16

22

22

95.24%

86.36%

84.21%

84.21%

66.67%

57.89%

50%

47.37%

47.06%

35%

30%

20%

8.33%

0%

For Against
529 356
542 366
509 339
473 342
456 428
452 397
392 388
393 449
422 417
398 487
408 459
406 486
356 564
284 542

Points won %

59.77%

59.69%

60.02%

58.04%

51.58%

53.24%

50.26%

46.67%

50.3%

44.97%

47.06%

45.52%

38.7%

34.38%

Win ratio

96%

96%

92%

88%

83%

67%

67%

63%

63%

54%

54%

46%

33%

33%

Accessed at 13 Jul 2025 at 02:14:21



	Volleyball NSW
	Youth Sydney Volleyball League 2025 YSVL - Under 18 Boys Division 1 Competition Table

