

Youth Sydney Volleyball League 2025 YSVL - Under 18 Boys Division 1 Competition Table

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Just Spike It Volleyball Academy	8	23	7	0	0	0	1	20	1	95.24%	529	356	59.77%	96%
2.	UTS Volleyball Club	8	23	7	0	0	0	1	19	3	86.36%	542	366	59.69%	96%
3.	Sydney UNITED Volleyball Club	8	22	6	0	0	0	2	16	3	84.21%	509	339	60.02%	92%
4.	Westside Volleyball Club	8	21	5	0	0	0	3	16	3	84.21%	473	342	58.04%	88%
5.	Sydney Acers Volleyball Club	8	20	5	1	0	0	2	12	6	66.67%	456	428	51.58%	83%
6.	Blacktown Volleyball Academy	8	16	3	3	0	0	2	11	8	57.89%	452	397	53.24%	67%
7.	Academy One Volleyball	8	16	2	2	0	0	4	9	9	50%	392	388	50.26%	67%
8.	Hills Dragons Volleyball Association	8	15	2	3	0	0	3	9	10	47.37%	393	449	46.67%	63%
9.	Cabra Kai - YOKAI	8	15	3	4	0	0	1	8	9	47.06%	422	417	50.3%	63%
10.	Sydney North Volleyball	8	13	2	5	0	0	1	7	13	35%	398	487	44.97%	54%
11.	Ascent Volleyball Academy - U18B1	8	13	2	5	0	0	1	6	14	30%	408	459	47.06%	54%
12.	ProVolley Academy	8	11	1	6	0	0	1	4	16	20%	406	486	45.52%	46%
13.	Manly Warringah Volleyball Association	8	8	0	8	0	0	0	2	22	8.33%	356	564	38.7%	33%
14.	Endeavour Volleyball Club	8	8	0	8	0	0	0	0	22	0%	284	542	34.38%	33%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 13 Jul 2025 at 02:14:21